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DANE COUNTY CLERK
JULY 15, 2025

Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission for reporting campaign Office Use Only
finance activity. Completion of this form is mandatory for local committees. It is not the
Commission's intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for
any other purpose.

Is this report an amendment? No

COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION

Committee Name Friends of Adrian Lampron
Mailing Address I Vacison, Wi 53703
Email|friendsofadrianlampron@gmail.cor] Daytime Phone 608-571-3014
FILING PERIOD
Report Year 2025
Is this a Termination Report?No
July Continuing 2025: 1/1/2025 - 6/30/2025
SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
This Period Year-to-Date Office Use Only
Beginning Cash On-Hand
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monetary Contributions from Individuals $ 6,247.63 | $ 6,247.63
1-B. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) | $ 1,34748 | $ 1,347.48
1-C. Other Income and Commercial Loans $ = $ 2
Total Monetary Receipts| $ 759511 | % 7,595.11
2. Money Spent (Disbursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures $ 6,13755| $ 6,137.55
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) | $ - $ -
Total Monetary Disbursements| $ 6,13755| $ 6,137.55
Ending Cash On-Hand| $ 1,457.56
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS
3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills) $ -
3-B. Outstanding Loan Balance $ -

| certify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is true, correct, and complete.

Adrian Lampron 7/15/2025
A Lallipiull

-Signature of the candidate or treasurer Print Name Date

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by: State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission



Income Schedule 1-A Monetary Contributions from Individuals (Including Loans from Individuals) Page 1 of
Date Name Address City ST Zip Occupation Comments Amount
4/16/2025| Adrian Lampron Madison wi 53703 | Office Manager In-kind for website services $ 14.00
4/17/2025| Adrian Lampron Madison WI 53703 Office Manager In-kind for website services $ 25.00
4/17/2025| Adrian Lampron Madison wi 53703 | Office Manager In-kind for website services $ 10.63
4/17/2025 Brady Coulthard 1531 S 98th St Apt 101 West Allis Wi 53214|Research and Policy $ 10.00
4/17/2025 Kris Prusynski 221 Schenk St. Madison Wi 53714 Marketing Manager $ 100.00
4/17/2025 Brian Benford 2722 Center Avenue Madison wi 53704 |Social Worker $ 50.00
4/17/2025 Rick Rose P. O. Box 1807 Eagle River Wi 54521 Not Employed $ 20.00
4/17/2025 Alexander Anacki 1270 4th St NE, Apt 215 Washington DC 20002|Advisor $ 5.00
4/17/2025 Wendy Kohlmann 7108 S Pine Cone St Salt Lake City uT 84121 Health care $ 100.00
4/17/2025 Juliana Bennett 102 N Franklin St Madison wi 53703/ Chief of Staff $ 11.00
4/18/2025 Mary Walsh 428 West 83rd Place Indianapolis IN 46260 physician $ 100.00

1464 S Greenmount Dr, Apt
4/19/2025 Richard Mantsch 102 Alexandria VA 22311 office worker $ 100.00
Donor Database
4/19/2025 Nicholas Pjevach 2513 E Mifflin St Madison wi 53704 Manager $ 50.00
4/20/2025 Marnie Boivin 2100 W 53rd St Minneapolis MN 55419 Not Employed $ 50.00
4/26/2025|Deepak Jonnalagedda 1634 Kings Mill Way, Apt 306 Madison Wi 53718 Political Director $ 30.00
4/26/2025 John Bybel 6701 Burnet Rd, Apt 250 Austin X 78757 Engineer $ 100.00
4/26/2025 Benjamin Lampron 4713 UPPER TER EDINA MN | 55435 CEO $ 500.00
4/26/2025 Andrew Dionne 37 Rolling Acres Dr Sidney ME 04330 Physician $ 50.00
4/26/2025 Richard Campin 73 Liberty Hill Rd Bedford NH 03110/ Physician $ 250.00
4/26/2025 Brandon M Nathan 13045 Emmer Place Apple Valley MN 55124 Physician $ 50.00
4/26/2025 Joshua Attridge 1550 Heather Field Ln Earlysville VA | 22936 Physician $ 50.00
4/27/2025 Betsy Nimmo 1475 Waterford Drive Minneapolis MN | 55422 Not Employed $ 75.00
4/28/2025 Kelly Krein 2110 E Dayton St Madison Wi 53704 Manager $ 50.00
5/1/2025 Eli Garringer 515 S Midvale Blvd. Apt. 307 'Madison WI 53711 Data Analyst $ 100.00
5/2/2025 | Jill Laubenstein 1470 Notting Hill Rd Algonquin IL 60102 Teacher $ 250.00
5/2/2025 Samantha Waterman 2807 Treviso Way Fort Wayne IN 46814 Finance Manager $ 25.00
5/3/2025 Whitney Anderson 554 Juntion Road, 507 Madison Wi 53717 | Staff $ 50.00
5/4/2025|Jay Brower 2226 Hollister ave. Madison wi 53726 | Supervisor $ 50.00
5/4/2025| Connor Wooff 300 SW 5th St Des Moines IA 50309|Not Employed $ 25.00
5/4/2025 Elena Haasl 14 Sherman Terrace Madison wi 53704 Mail Carrier $ 25.00
5/4/2025 Hannah Slovut-Einertson 8335 Julianne Terrace Golden Valley MN 55427 Data Director $ 50.00
5/4/2025 Anders Carlson 1104 Chugach Way Anchorage AK 99503 Engineer $ 100.00
5/5/2025 Christina Orth 2826 41st Ave S Minneapolis MN 55406 Associate $ 10.00
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5/5/2025 Henry Walton 1008 Jenifer St, Apt 2 Madison WI 53703 Director $ 100.00

5/5/2025 Elizabeth Oimoen 8564 Clay Hill Rd Barneveld wi 53507 Political Fundraiser $ 30.00

5/6/2025 Kaia Stueck 3514 Hanover Ave, Apt 101 |Richmond VA 23221 Compliance Associate $ 25.00

5/6/2025 Rolf Fiebiger 5808 Stuart Ave Minneapolis MN | 55436|attorney $ 100.00

5/7/2025 Emily Polston 23460 W 123rd Ter Olathe KS 66061 Chief of Staff $ 50.00

5/7/2025 Belle Marty 703 Central Ave NE, Apt 608 'Minneapolis MN 55414 Designer $ 25.00

5/9/2025 Maxwell Love 2100 Northwestern Ave Racine Wi 53404 | WI Political Director $ 50.00

5/9/2025 Carol Sallee 561 Moody Rd S St Croix Falls Wi 54024 Not Employed $ 50.00
5/10/2025 Sam Parmekar 4311 Grimes Ave S Minneapolis MN | 55424|Legislative aide $ 50.00
5/11/2025Nancy Leeds 915 12th st NE Washington DC 20002 VP $ 36.00
5/11/2025 Natalia Madrinan 33 N Street NE, 1002 Washington DC 20002/ Comms associate $ 50.00
5/11/2025|Jonathan Garber 2128 Winnebago Street Madison WI 53704 Social services $ 25.00
5/12/2025 Mckayla Murphy W272 N7264, Denton's Run |Sussex wi 53089 Student $ 10.00
5/13/2025 Cleo Le 930 College Ct Apt 220 Madison WI 53715 Student Researcher $ 20.00
5/14/2025 | Melissa Bernstein 3540 Hennepin Avenue Minneapolis MN 55408 Software Engineer $ 25.00
5/14/2025|Mica Chakraborty 30 Stone Crest Cir Madison WI 53717 Youth Advocate $ 20.00
5/14/2025 Deepak Jonnalagedda 5850 Charon Lane, Apt 211 Madison Wi 53718 Political Director $ 5.00
5/14/2025 Gabriella Rakestraw 4844 N Drake Ave, 1 Chicago IL 60625 ;\;;Iy;tw T $ 50.00
5/15/2025 Nate Fitzhenry 855 S Main St Apt 205 Royal Oak Mi 48067 Fundraiser $ 25.00
5/17/2025| Adrian Lampron _ Madison WI 53703 | Office Manager In-kind for website services $ 36.00
5/18/2025|Nicole Jerome 5601 Fremont Avenue S Minneapolis MN 55419 Sales $ 200.00
5/18/2025 Tana Elias 3087 Edenberry St Fitchburg Wi 53711 |Library Director $ 250.00
5/18/2025 Molly Warren 917 S Midvale Blvd Madison WI 53711 Not Employed $ 200.00
5/18/2025 Kara Flynn 3771 Ireland Place Rapid City SD 57702 Development $ 50.00
5/19/2025 Nick Famularo 3001 Parmenter St, Apt 329 |Middleton WI 53562 |Political Associate $ 25.00
5/20/2025|Alyssa Phelps 1906 Melrose Street Madison Wi 53704 Educator $ 25.00
5/22/2025 Ayah Suliman 5572 oak glen rd Minneapolis MN | 55439|Not Employed $ 20.00
5/22/2025|Jacob Fette 21191 Clemwood Drive Prior Lake MN | 55372|Launch Manager $ 100.00
5/22/2025 Eliza Donnelly 3267 La Clede Ave, #3 Los Angeles CA 90039 Project Manager $ 25.00
5/23/2025|Amy Dorra 1326 Methyl St Pittsburgh PA 15216 Marketing Director $ 50.00
5/24/2025 Thomas Rylander 4780 Eagle Crest Dr Madison wi 53705 Regulator $ 50.00
5/25/2025 Gabe Aderhold 3529 W 54th St. Edina MN | 55410 Attorney $ 15.00
5/26/2025 Michael Childers 2229 Hagen Road La Pointe wi 54850 Small Business Owner $ 50.00
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5/26/2025 | Francis Bush 1418 W Alderson St Bozeman MT 59715 |Crew $ 10.00
5/28/2025 Nick Famularo 3001 Parmenter St, Apt 329 |Middleton WI 53562 | Political Associate $ 25.00
5/28/2025|Gianni Del Sesto 1715 N Wells St Chicago IL 60614 Risk Analyst $ 50.00
5/29/2025| Anthony Lampron 6 Orleans St Lewiston ME 04240 Retired $ 100.00
5/29/2025 Brian Lavendel 2302 CENTER AVE MADISON wi 53704 | Apartment manager $ 200.00
5/29/2025| Aislinn Bauer 541 Bowen St Oshkosh WI 54901 Business Rep $ 25.00
5/29/2025 Sam Munger 1825 Keyes Ave Madison wi 53711 | Staff $ 50.00
5/29/2025 | Scott Spector 3722 Nakoma Road Madison Wi 53711 partner $ 50.00
5/29/2025 Michael Johnson 3641 Kemman Ave Brookfield IL 60513 Campaign Associate $ 500.00
5/30/2025 Matthew Lehner 810 Mayer Ave. #1 Madison Wi 53704 Not Employed $ 15.00
5/31/2025 Mary Croy 135 S. Hancock St., apt. 304 Madison wi 53703 | Administrative Assistant $ 10.00

6/2/2025 Tammy Baldwin PO Box 333 Madison WI 53701 Senator $ 100.00
6/3/2025 Juliana Bennett 102 N Franklin St Madison Wi 53703/ Chief of Staff $ 11.00
6/3/2025 Anonymous Anonymous cash donation $ 3.00
6/3/2025 Mitch Beiter 437 N Frances St, Apt 402 Madison WI 53703 Compliance Manager $ 10.00
6/4/2025 Molly Hyant 10 Oxwood Cir Madison WI 53717 | Staffer $ 150.00
6/5/2025 Jack Milton 6221 N College Ave., Apt. 12 |Indianapolis IN 46220 Tax Professional $ 100.00
6/7/2025 Joanna Frasch 3348 Ambassador Dr. Apt. 3 |Madison Wi 53718 Sr Research Analyst $ 25.00
6/9/2025 Andrew Stevens 451 W Wilson St Apt 410 Madison WI 53703 Not Employed $ 25.00
6/11/2025 Maxwell Love 2302 Center Ave Apt 1 Madison Wi 53704 | WI Political Director $ 50.00
6/12/2025 | Steven Goertz 3715 drexel ct Eagan MN | 55123|Not Employed $ 100.00
6/13/2025 Terry Walsh 3837 Oakland Ave Minneapolis MN 55407 Office manager $ 200.00
6/14/2025 Daniel Mantsch 613 N Main Street Marion Wi 54950 Retired $ 50.00
6/17/2025 | Jeff Vercauteren 117 S Hamilton St, Apt 611 Madison Wi 53703 Attorney $ 25.00
6/17/2025|Adrian Lampron _ Madison WI 53703 | Office Manager In-kind for website services $ 36.00
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Income Schedule 1-B Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-In) Page 1 of
Date Committee Name Address City ST | Zip Comments Amount
WI People Conference AFSCME
5/24/2025 Council 32, AFL-CIO PO BOX 8003 Madison Wi 53708 $ 400.00
6/2/2025 Progressive Dane 1202 Williamson St #1 Madison WI 53703 $ 200.00
5/28/2025 | Friends of Derek Field 5117 Violet Ln Madison Wi 53714 $ 50.00
5/27/2025 Friends of Yannette For District 10 4327 Milford Road Madison Wi 53711 $ 100.00
6/17/2025 LPAC 1718 M ST NW #141 Washington DC = 20036 $ 250.00
6/12/2025 WFP National PAC 77 Sands St Brooklyn NY 11201 Texting In-kind $ 92.64
6/14/2025 WFP National PAC 77 Sands St Brooklyn NY 11201|Facebook Ads In-kind $ 49.35
6/15/2025 WFP National PAC 77 Sands St Brooklyn NY 11201| Texting In-kind $ 103.97
6/16/2025 WFP National PAC 77 Sands St Brooklyn NY 11201 Texting In-kind $ 101.52
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Gross Monetary Expenditures

Page 1 of

Date Name Address City | ST | Zip Purpose Comments
4/16/2025 Squarespace, Inc. 225 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York NY 10014 Website Services In-kind from Adrian Lampron
4/17/2025 Squarespace, Inc. 226 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York NY 10014 Website Services In-kind from Adrian Lampron
4/17/2025 Squarespace, Inc. 227 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York NY 10014 Website Services In-kind from Adrian Lampron
4/20/2025 ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/1/2025 VAN PO BOX 1686 Madison WI 53701 VoteBuilder
5/4/2025  ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/5/2025  Wells Print & Digital 3122 Watford Way Madison Wl 53713 Literature
5/5/2025  ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/11/2025 ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/16/2025 Facebook 1601 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/17/2025 Facebook 1602 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/17/2025 Facebook 1603 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/17/2025 Squarespace, Inc. 228 Varick Street, 12th Floor New York NY 10014 Website Services In-kind from Adrian Lampron
5/18/2025 dsPolitical 1133 15th St. NW Washington DC 20005 Digital Ads
5/18/2025 Facebook 1604 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/18/2025 Facebook 1605 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/18/2025 ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/19/2025 Facebook 1606 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/19/2025 Facebook 1607 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/19/2025 Facebook 1608 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/20/2025 Facebook 1609 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/20/2025 Facebook 1610 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/21/2025 Facebook 1611 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/21/2025 Facebook 1612 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/22/2025 Facebook 1613 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/23/2025 Wells Print & Digital 3123 Watford Way Madison Wl 53713 Literature
5/24/2025 Facebook 1614 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/25/2025 Facebook 1615 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
5/25/2025 ActBlue 366 Summer Street Somerville MA 02144-3132 Donation processing fee
5/26/2025 Facebook 1616 Willow Road Menlo Park CA 94025 Digital Ads
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5/27/2025
5/28/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/29/2025
5/30/2025
5/31/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/1/2025
6/2/2025
6/2/2025
6/3/2025
6/3/2025
6/4/2025
6/5/2025
6/6/2025
6/7/2025
6/8/2025
6/8/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
6/11/2025
6/12/2025
6/13/2025
6/14/2025
6/14/2025
6/15/2025
6/15/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025

Facebook
Facebook
dsPolitical
Campaign Verify
Wells Print & Digital
Wells Print & Digital
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

ActBlue

Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook
Facebook

ActBlue

Facebook
Facebook

Wells Print & Digital
WFP National PAC
Facebook
Facebook

WFP National PAC
ActBlue

WFP National PAC
Facebook
Facebook

WEFP National PAC

1617 Willow Road
1618 Willow Road
1133 15th St. NW
1215 31st Street NW
3124 Watford Way
3124 Watford Way
1619 Willow Road
1620 Willow Road
1621 Willow Road
1622 Willow Road
367 Summer Street
1623 Willow Road
1624 Willow Road
1625 Willow Road
1625 Willow Road
1626 Willow Road
1627 Willow Road
1628 Willow Road
1629 Willow Road
1630 Willow Road
369 Summer Street
1631 Willow Road
1631 Willow Road
3125 Watford Way
77 Sands St

1633 Willow Road
1634 Willow Road
77 Sands St

370 Summer Street
77 Sands St

1635 Willow Road
1636 Willow Road
77 Sands St

Gross Monetary Expenditures

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Washington
Washington
Madison
Madison
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Somerville
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Somerville
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Madison
Brooklyn
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Brooklyn
Somerville
Brooklyn
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Brooklyn

CA
CA
DC
DC
Wi

Wi

CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MA
CA
CA
Wi

NY
CA
CA
NY
MA
NY
CA
CA
NY

94025
94025
20005
20007-9998
53713
53713
94025
94025
94025
94025
02144-3133
94025
94025
94025
94025
94025
94025
94025
94025
94025
02144-3135
94025
94025
53713
11201
94025
94025
11201
02144-3136
11201
94025
94025
11201

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Campaign Verfication
Mailer

Mailer

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Donation processing fee
Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Donation processing fee
Digital Ads

Digital Ads

Literature

Texting In-kind
Digital Ads

Digital Ads

FB Ads In-kind

Donation processing fee

Texting In-kind
Digital Ads
Digital Ads
Texting In-kind
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6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/17/2025
6/22/2025

uwcu

Argus Bar and Giill
Squarespace, Inc.
Facebook

ActBlue

Gross Monetary Expenditures

PO Box 44963

123 E Main St

229 Varick Street, 12th Floor
1637 Willow Road

371 Summer Street

Madison
Madison
New York
Menlo Park

Somerville

Wi
Wi
NY
CA
MA

53744 Wire Transfer Fee
53703 Event Space
10014 Website Services
94025 Digital Ads

02144-3137 Donation processing fee
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$ 14.00
$ 25.00
$ 10.63

$ 23.57
$ 190.30

$ 28.67
$ 178.82

$ 43.68

23.79
2.00
2.00
2.00

@ P P &

36.00
500.00
2.00
2.00

@ P P &

33.80
2.00
2.00

2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
178.82
5.00
8.00
12.27
8.00

P hH P B hH L P PhH h P H h AP
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$ 12.00
$ 14.00
$ 500.00
$ 95.00
$ 1,302.58
$ 1,302.58
$ 16.00
$ 18.00
$ 20.00
$ 22.00
$ 40.93
$ 25.00
$ 28.00
$ 31.00
$ 35.00
$ 39.00
$ 43.00
$ 48.00
$ 53.00
$ 59.00
$ 15.22
$ 65.00
$ 72.00
$ 178.82
$ 92.64
$ 80.00
$ 88.00
$ 49.35
$ 13.83
$ 103.97
$ 97.00
$ 12.97
$ 101.52
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15.00
50.00
36.00
5.80
0.99

@ h P L &
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